
Date Time Field Level Away Home Umpire
Monday, April 29, 2019 6:00 PM Mendon A Minors Irene Bennett (H. Hanna) Royals Be-Mar Roller Skating Braves Segrue
Monday, April 29, 2019 6:00 PM Mendon B Minors Gates Construction Cardinals Joint Home Improvement Yankees Nelson
Tuesday, April 30, 2019 6:00 PM Mendon A Minors Fairport Pediatrics Brewers DealerDOCX Mets Harmonigenic Corporation A's
Thursday, May 02, 2019 6:00 PM Mendon B Minors Joint Home Improvement Yankees Irene Bennett (H. Hanna) Royals Meehan Architecture Mets
Monday, May 06, 2019 6:00 PM Mendon A Minors Fairport Pediatrics Brewers Be-Mar Roller Skating Braves Segrue
Monday, May 06, 2019 6:00 PM Mendon B Minors DealerDOCX Mets Gates Construction Cardinals Nelson
Tuesday, May 07, 2019 6:00 PM Mendon B Minors Gates Construction Cardinals Fairport Pediatrics Brewers Mendon Golf Club Yankees

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 6:00 PM Mendon A Minors Be-Mar Roller Skating Braves DealerDOCX Mets Moffitt
Wednesday, May 08, 2019 6:00 PM Mendon B Minors Joint Home Improvement Yankees Irene Bennett (H. Hanna) Royals Fairport Pediatrics Brewers
Thursday, May 09, 2019 6:00 PM Mendon B Minors Gates Construction Cardinals Fairport Pediatrics Brewers Mendon Golf Club Yankees
Monday, May 13, 2019 6:00 PM Mendon B Minors Gates Construction Cardinals Fairport Pediatrics Brewers Irene Bennett (H. Hanna) Royals
Tuesday, May 14, 2019 6:00 PM Mendon B Minors Joint Home Improvement Yankees Be-Mar Roller Skating Braves Nelson

Wednesday, May 15, 2019 6:00 PM Mendon A Minors Irene Bennett (H. Hanna) Royals DealerDOCX Mets Moffitt
Thursday, May 16, 2019 6:00 PM Mendon B Minors DealerDOCX Mets Joint Home Improvement Yankees Spartan Insurance Orioles
Monday, May 20, 2019 6:00 PM Mendon A Minors Gates Construction Cardinals Be-Mar Roller Skating Braves Segrue
Monday, May 20, 2019 6:00 PM Mendon B Minors Fairport Pediatrics Brewers Irene Bennett (H. Hanna) Royals DealerDOCX Mets  Moffitt
Tuesday, May 21, 2019 6:00 PM Mendon A Minors DealerDOCX Mets Joint Home Improvement Yankees Wall's Painting Nationals
Thursday, May 23, 2019 6:00 PM Mendon A Minors Gates Construction Cardinals Irene Bennett (H. Hanna) Royals Moffitt   DealerDOCX Mets
Thursday, May 23, 2019 6:00 PM Mendon B Minors DealerDOCX Mets Be-Mar Roller Skating Braves Joint Home Improvement Yankees
Tuesday, May 28, 2019 6:00 PM Mendon A Minors Irene Bennett (H. Hanna) Royals Gates Construction Cardinals Be-Mar Roller Skating Braves
Tuesday, May 28, 2019 6:00 PM Mendon B Minors Fairport Pediatrics Brewers Joint Home Improvement Yankees Mendon Pharmacy Padres

Wednesday, May 29, 2019 6:00 PM Mendon B Minors Be-Mar Roller Skating Braves Fairport Pediatrics Brewers Gates Construction Cardinals


